

T
ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVIA

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO. 407 OF 2008

SUJATA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREMJJEET SINGH RAWAL

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Goipal Shankaranarayan,Adv.
Ms. Sunieta Ojha,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Pursuant to our order dated 18.3.2009 the learned Chief
Judicial Magistrate, Fatehpur, has submitted his report. Let
copies of the report of Chief Judicial Magistrate as also the report
of the Senior Superintendent of Police be served upon the
learned counsel for the parties during the course of this week.
Put up the matter after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)